
DREX-TOOLS                                                             ETA-MEC SRL   

 
CARBIDE ROLLER BURNISHING TOOLS SERIE D90                   

SPARE PARTS SHEET  SP121125/004-ING 
 

SPECIFICATIONS IN THIS SHEET ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

 
www.eta-mec.sm                                                                                              info@eta-mec.sm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Part. N° Part Name Code N° pcs 

1 Assembly   

2 Lock Nut 5/8 UNF DIN994 1 

3 Shank D90-X3 1 

4 Ring TRB-1018 1 

5 Thrust Bearing NTA-1018 1 

6 Rool  0,78 D044-0 1 

6 Rool 1,57 D044-1 1 

6 Roll 2,36 D044-2 1 

7 Axle D3090-X2 1 

8 Belleville Spring CB-31.5/16.3X0.8 1 

9 Pin elastic DIN1481-6X36 1 

10 Holder D90-L-25- D90-L-25-10 1 

10 Holder D90-L-20- D90-L-20-10 1 

10 Holder D90-R-25- D90-R-25-10 1 

10 Holder D90-R-20- D90-R-20-10 1 

11 Belleville Spring CB-18/6.2X0.8 13 

12 Slug D90-X12 1 

13 Screw ISO4026-M12X12 1 

14 Anello D90-X1 1 

15 Ring HJ101812 1 

16 Lubric. Fitting R17/A-M6x1 1 

17 Screw  ISO4026-M6X8 1 


